Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Modbus to BACnet gateway
The Anybus Modbus to BACnet gateway allows Modbus slave devices
to communicate on a BACnet network. The gateway works as a
translator between the two networks allowing both Modbus RTU
and Modbus TCP signals show up as individual BACnet objects on any
BACnet/IP or BACnet MS/TP network. This enables central control and
supervision of Modbus devices from a BACnet BMS in a building.
Datapoints
Thanks to the variable number
of supported datapoints ranging
from 100 to 3,000 signals, this
gateway covers all applications
from small installations up to
very large networks.
Order codes:
AB9900-100 (100 datapoints)
AB9900-250 (250 datapoints)
AB9900-600 (600 datapoints)
AB9900-1200 (1200 datapoints)
AB9900-3000 (3000 datapoints)
What’s included?
Gateway
USB Cable
Installation sheet